

पन्थका नाम: भौं सं ६१ - चौक से हरिजन टीका
भाषा उर्दू भाषा प्रकाशना एवं प्रकाशक
पन्थ निर्माण (जि. न. ५. न. ५)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

प्रबन्ध - चन प रिधा

कार्यपालक शाखा

प्रमाण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमाणन वरकटियागं

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

म. न. नं. ९७९ | २०१६ - १९

Measurement Book

4th Year Maintenance

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Main. of road from Bheisahi chowk to Harzan Jola via om prakash sah.					
Agency - Sunil Kumar Mishra					
Agreement No. - 82/2017-18					
Actual Completion - 27.12.2018					

Record Entry

(H) Restoration of rain cuts with Soil:-

$$4 \times 7.5 \times 1.1 \times 0.03 = 9.9 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 1.2 \times 0.30 = 7.2 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 12 \times 1 \times 0.30 = 10.8 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 5 \times 1 \times 0.30 = 6.0 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 6 \times 1 \times 0.30 = 5.4 \text{ m}^3$$

$$39.3 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Maint. of earthen f Shoulder - do -

$$2 \times 18 \times 0.9 = 32.4 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 14 \times 1 = 42.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 25 \times 1 = 25.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 15 \times 0.9 = 54 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 0.9 = 18 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 8 \times 1 = 40 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 11 \times 1 = 22 \text{ m}^2$$

$$233.4 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/4) Maint. of Flame Pipe culvert - 01 Nos.					
(4/6) Maint. of Road signs - do - 0.098 Km					
(5/8) Maint. of 200m & Km Stone - 0.115 Km					
(6/9) Cutting of branches of trees - do - 3. No.					
(7/11) Trimming of grass and weeds. do -					
2 x 4 x 28 x 0.85 = 190.40					
2 x 6 x 25 x 0.60 = 180.00					
2 x 7 x 15 x 0.80 = 168.00					
Total = 538.4 m ²					
(8/12) White washing two coats on parapet -					
2 x 9 x 4.0 x 0.70 = 50.40					
2 x 3 x 2.0 x 0.65 = 7.80					
Total = 58.20 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Est.</u>					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts with soil —					
39.3 m ³ vide page No. — (36)					
@ Rs 372.84/m ³ — Rs 14653.00					
(2) Maint. of earthen shoulder — do —					
233.40 m ² vide page No. — (36)					
@ 56.43/m ² — Rs 13171.00					
(3) Maint. of Hume pipe culverts					
01 No. vide Page No. — (37)					
@ 1097.13/No. — Rs 1097.00					
(4) Maint. of Road sign — do —					
0.098 Km vide Page No. — (37)					
@ 1048.86/Km — Rs 103.00					
(5) Maint. of 200 m x 8 Km Stones — do —					
0.115 Km vide Page No. — (37)					
@ 681.92/Km — Rs 78.00					

Continuation

Continuation